

BIDS RECEIVED: Tuesday, May 16, 2017 @ 2:00PM
 PROJECT NAME: 2017 CIPP Sewer Rehabilitation (W1701G)
 BID NUMBER: 2017-21
 BIDS TABULATED BY: Courtney Whittet
 BIDS CHECKED BY: Roger Berg



NAME OF BIDDER				Insituform Technologies, LLC		Layne Inliner, LLC	
BIDDER'S CONTACT INFORMATION				Joann Smith Contracting & Attesting Officer 17988 Edison Avenue Chesterfield, MO 63005 636-530-8000 (phone) 636-530-0751 (fax)		Mark Slack District Manager 7915 Cherrywood Loop Kiowa, CO 80117 303-646-1200 (phone) 303-646-1522 (fax) mark.slack@layne.com	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2.	6" CIPP - Sanitary Sewer	642	LF	\$26.00	\$16,692.00	\$28.00	\$17,976.00
3.	6" Cleaning and Video	642	LF	\$2.00	\$1,284.00	\$2.00	\$1,284.00
4.	8" CIPP - Storm Sewer	21,499	LF	\$20.00	\$429,980.00	\$21.00	\$451,479.00
5.	8" Cleaning and Video	21,499	LF	\$2.00	\$42,998.00	\$1.75	\$37,623.25
6.	10" CIPP - Sanitary Sewer	738	LF	\$24.00	\$17,712.00	\$23.00	\$16,974.00
7.	10" Cleaning and Video	738	LF	\$2.00	\$1,476.00	\$1.75	\$1,291.50
8.	12" CIPP - Sanitary Sewer	1,317		\$35.00	\$46,095.00	\$25.00	\$32,925.00
9.	12" Cleaning and Video	1,317		\$2.00	\$2,634.00	\$1.75	\$2,304.75
10.	In-Pipe Point Repair	9	LF	\$1,700.00	\$15,300.00	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00
11.	Excavated Point Repair Kelly Drive	1	LF	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12.	Excavated Point Repair Jefferson Ave	1	LF	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
13.	Excavated Point Repair S. Washington Ave	1	LF	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
14.	Class 6 Road Base (8")	30	LF	\$42.00	\$1,260.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
15.	Asphalt Patching	22	LF	\$379.00	\$8,338.00	\$380.00	\$8,360.00
16.	Service Lateral Connection Seal	134	LF	\$1,575.00	\$211,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$201,000.00
17.	Sewer Service Reinstatement	505	LF	\$85.00	\$42,925.00	\$10.00	\$5,050.00
18.	By-pass Pumping	1	EA	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
19.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
PROJECT TOTAL (\$):				\$937,144.00		\$837,667.50	
MEET QUALIFCATONS (Y/N)=				Yes		Yes	
NOTES							